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Competitor(s)

Chelsea Abraham
Catherine Ouellet
Karey Gaudet
Véronique Fleury
Catherine Wong
Sarah Godkin
Mariana Sanchez-Maya
Gabrielle Desjardins
Vicki Dignard
Kyleigh O’Boyle
Emma Brooks
Victoria Huddleson
Allison Bent
Janyssa Lessard

Myléne Lafleur

Date:

18-nov.-2012

16 novembre 2012 to 18 novembre 2012
Senior Bronze Women (Evé. 75) Free Program

Club

Asticou
Macamic
Athens
Buckingham
Glen Cairn
Athens
Glen Cairn
Minto
Russel

Glen Cairn
Edwardsburg
Rideau
Minto

Evain

14:41:00

Invitation Asticou 2012 - OU

Gatineau (Secteur Aylmer)

Segment Placement

Region

ou
AT
EO
ou
EO
EO
EO
EO
EO
EO
EO
EO
EO
AT

Brian Innes

21.20
19.34
18.24
18.04
16.54
16.30
16.24
15.53
13.96
12.19
11.23
10.89

6.09




